
 

 

 

                ​​REGISTRATION DETAILS 2019 

 

Date: Saturday, 16 February 2019 

Time:    08:00 

Venue: Boy’s College Mears Hall 

 

 

The Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme provides professional development for teachers          

or practitioners working in a school environment.  

 

Registration will first be open for returning teachers (i.e. those who were registered in 2018), and                

then new applicants will be considered. Thandulwazi offers an inclusive programme: teachers are             

NOT chosen based on the school in which they work. 

 

All teachers are required to bring copies of the following documents to register for the Thandulwazi                

Teacher Development Programme on 16 February: 

 

● A signed letter from the school principal stating the teacher’s role in the school. This letter must                 

be on the school letterhead, containing the school logo, address and school stamp; as well as the                 

principal’s contact details. 

● Copy of the teacher’s ID/Passport. 

● Copy of the teacher’s Matric certificate or highest qualification (if applicable) 

● Proof of qualifications that could lead to registration for an ECD NQF level 4 or 5 qualification. 

 

NB If you do not bring these documents you will not be allowed to register. 

Thandulwazi cannot make photocopies or provide a pen to fill the documents with on Registration               

day, so please ensure that you come prepared. 

 

For more information email: ​thandulwazi@stithian.com  
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2019 CALENDAR  

TEACHER DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME - GAUTENG 

Time​​:        08:00 to 13:00 

Venue: ​​     St Stithians Boys’ Prep School 

Teacher categories: 

i. Foundation Phase: Grade 1 to 3 Mathematics and Literacy 

ii. Intermediate & Senior Phase: Natural Science, Mathematics 

iii. ECD: Pre- Grade R and Grade R 

iv. Leadership 

Dates: 

1. Saturday 16 February - Registration (Mears Hall) 

2. Saturday 9 March - Workshop 1 

3. Saturday 16 March - Workshop 2 

4. Saturday 13 April - Workshop 3 

5. Saturday 11 May- Workshop 4 

6. Saturday 18 May-Workshop 5 

7. Saturday 8 June- Workshop 6 

8. Saturday 13 July- Workshop 7 

9. Saturday 20 July- Workshop 8 

10. Saturday 17 August- Workshop 9 

11. Saturday 24 August- Workshop 10 

12. Saturday 14 September- Workshop 11 

13. Saturday 28 September- Closing Ceremony 

      Tree Quad 

For more information email: ​thandulwazi@stithian.com  
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